10-03-2019 19:08

Categ

TIG M

LIO F

LIO M

GIA F

GIA M

Uits

(S S O R

—_
O 00 ~N O O & W N O W 00 ~N O O & W N

= = e e
E O I =]

oW N

—_

StNr

43
40
11
41
35

26

31
29
13
12

42

39

25
20
19
27

16
17
33
24
30
22
10
21
44

18

14

37
38
28

BOOISCHOT

PRIJSUITREIKING -
Naam GbJdr Hond
DERTEMAECKER INEKE 1996 MIL
BOONE LIENN 1993 QUINN
LONGUEVILLE JUSTINE 1995 NYLO
NOBELS JASMINE 1998 PHIL
AERTS KELLY 1997 AIKY
GYSELINCK STIJN 1990 LORKO
CLAES JESSE 2001 NONA
FRICKX JITSE 1996 7ZABBA
POMPEN JENS 1992 TABOO
LAMMENS JONAS 1994 JACK
PRINS JULLE 1989 PACE
GEETS EVI 1986 KITAI
VAN DE VELDE JO 1986 AIKO
KERKHOFS PETRA 1982 OMNIEL
VAN CRAEN KATHY 1981 QAS
BOULANGER MANU 1973  JEROME
KILLEMAES NADINE 1974 PACO
CAELEN ANN 1975 PRADA
PAIROUX SANDY 1988 ROMY
JEAN MAUREEN 1986 STERRE
PRINS MARC 1973 LISA
GOETHALS TIJS 1983 SKY
VANSTREELS MARIO 1974 YUKAN
VAN DER SANDE GREG 1987 L1Z
VANDEWEYER HANS 1975 NITRO
NOTELAERS JO 1982 0SCAR
VERMEULEN EMANUEL 1985 DIESEL
HENDRICKX ROY 1989 SLOVA
NAULAERTS MAARTEN 1985 CHABLI
NYS TOM 1977 FLO
KNAPEN TOM 1989 WOEZEL
DE VOLDER DIETER 1984  JINX
VERDOODT KRISTOF 1976  COSMO
VAN BEERSEL PETER 1971 NELSON
LEMMENS MARTINE 1964 BEN
VAN DER REYSEN MACHTELD 1964 OREO
RETINKENS MARLEEN 1961 NESTA
WEVERS ELVIRE 1968 NYO
VAN BETS CHRISTEL 1961 PENELOPE
VAN DUEREN MARC 1963 AKRO
BUELENS EDDY 1968 ONA
MIESSE DANY 1954  NEL
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